

M.A.C.C-81/20

Order dated 13-02-20

Claimant files hazira and also files requisite.

Issue the same at once.

To 11-05-20 for S/R and appr.

Sd/-

Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,

2nd Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.