

MACC No. 81 of 20
CIS—81/20

Order No. 3 dated 22.3.2023

Today is fixed for filing W/S by o.p.no-2 and appearance.
Claimant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
No steps is taken by the O.P.no-2.
Fix **02.08 23 for** filing W/S by o.p.no-2, i.d exp.
Dic. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-
MACC Tribunal Judge 2nd court
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur

Sd/-
MACC Tribunal judge
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur