

MACC 81/20(CIS 81/20)

**Present : Annada Sankar Mukhopadhyay**  
**MAC, Tribunal Judge,**  
**4<sup>th</sup> Court, Tamluk.**  
**In-charge of**  
**MAC, Tribunal Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Tamluk**

**Order no. 16 dt. 16.02.24**

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Claimant and O.P. no. 02 files hazira.

Regular PO is on leave.

**To 23.04.24 for framing of issue.**

Dic. & corr. by me

Sd/-  
MAC, Tribunal Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Tamluk (I/C)  
J.O code WB00863

Sd/-  
MAC, Tribunal Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Tamluk (I/C)  
J.O code WB00863