

MACT- 81/2020

**Present : Smt kaberi Basu,
MAC Tribunal Judge,
2nd. Court, Tamluk.**

Order no. 17 dt. 23.04.24

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of issue.

Claimant files hazira.

No steps taken by the OP.

The case is adjourned today.

To **16.07.24** for appearance and framing of issue.

Dic. & corr. by me

Sd/-
MAC, Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code WB00624

Sd/-
MAC, Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code WB00624