

MACC - 81/2020

Present :- Sri Mandip Saha Roy.

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk .

Order no. 24 dt.18.11.25

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Both parties file hazira.

One witness namely Subhradip Mondal is present and he files affidavit in chief today.
he is examined and cross examined as P.W.-3 and discharged.

On verbal prayer of the ld. Lawyer of claimant the evidence is closed from their side.

To **22.12.25** for O.P.W.

Dic. & Corr. by me

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00986

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00986